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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE

FIAT

FIAT
FIAT / LANCIA
FIAT / LANCIA
JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

OSCA

68003697AA
68003697AC
R8003697AC
68003697AA
68003697AC
R8003697AC
K68003697AA
K68003697AC
K68003697AA
K68003697AC
68003697AA
68003697AC
R8003697AC
18967

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

SNRA

MAPCO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
NK

NK

EAI

ATE

DRI

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
CARDONE
ERT

SPIDAN
MAXGEAR
RE-EX
BENDIX
GIRLING
LAUBER
FRENKIT
FRENKIT
LAUBER
RIDEX

0986134567
0986134567
1374729
144064
178210
178210
219344
2199155
2374729
24366117025
3113920
344604
344604
38291100
38291100
386222
402348
404604
491982
50606578
593822
71071136
753915
766615
766705
773915
78B0864
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RIDEX
TRISCAN
MAXGEAR
ELSTOCK
REMSA

REMSA

FTE

ALLIED NIPPON
BLUE PRINT
National
OPTIMAL

ERA Benelux
SHAFTEC
APEC

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
COMLINE
GENERAL RICAMBI
ABE
AUTOFREN SEINSA
REMY

DELCO REMY
REMY

EDR

ATI

DEPA

DA SILVA
BREMBO
BREMBO
FREMAX
FERODO
FERODO
KAMOKA

APEC

National

NAPA

PATRON
QUINTON HAZELL
FTE

Stark
MOTAQUIP

78B0864
8170344604
820809
822193
9028191
9028191
9290142
ABC199L
ADA1048514
B037233L
BC1173L
BC65154
BC8291
BCA1971E
BHS1136E
BHS1136E
CA2819
CAL106LIM
CAL106LIM
CBC199L
CH6053
CZH2310
D42117C
DC821932
DC84604
DC84604
DC84604
E4604
ET74604
ET9979
F11018
F11018
FBC1342L
FCL695313
FCL695313
JBC1335
LCA609
NBC7233L
NCA1317RM
PBRC162
QBS8335
RX669809A0
SKBC0460863
VBC298L
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